
Game Statistics for Aug 2021

Event Date Tables Players Free Entry Fee
Received 

by BBO

BBO's CC 

Fee

BBO 

Share
Club Share US$

Club Share 

CDN$

ACBL Table 

Rate
Table Fees Director Fees

Cornwall 

Entries

Cornwall 

Fee

Gross 

Profit
#7396 KDBC 7:00 pm GOLD Sunday 8/1/2021 8 32 6 $5.00 $130.00 $4.55 $25.09 $100.36 $126.87 6.15 $49.20 $60.00 1 $1.60 $16.07

#12487 KDBC 1:15 Monday 8/2/2021 13 52 1 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $199.08 1.23 $15.99 $60.00 13 $20.80 $102.29

#17877 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 8/3/2021 14 56 4 $4.00 $208.00 $7.28 $40.14 $160.58 $202.98 1.23 $17.22 $60.00 10 $16.00 $109.76

#17859 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 8/3/2021 3 12 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $46.84 1.23 $3.69 $0.00 0 $0.00 $43.15

#24075 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 8/4/2021 11 44 3 $4.00 $164.00 $5.74 $31.65 $126.61 $160.05 1.23 $13.53 $60.00 2 $3.20 $83.32

#29896 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 8/5/2021 8 32 4 $4.00 $112.00 $3.92 $21.62 $86.46 $109.30 1.23 $9.84 $60.00 4 $6.40 $33.06

#39663 Pairs KDBC Mentor Game 8/5/2021 8 32 $3.00 $96.00 $3.36 $18.53 $74.11 $93.69 1.23 $9.84 $60.00 0 $0.00 $23.85

#36187 KDBC 1:15 Friday 8/6/2021 15 60 6 $4.00 $216.00 $7.56 $41.69 $166.75 $210.79 1.23 $18.45 $60.00 14 $22.40 $109.94

#41935 KDBC 7:00 NAP Speedball Saturday 8/7/2021 4 16 2 $5.00 $70.00 $2.45 $13.51 $54.04 $68.31 6.15 $24.60 $50.00 0 $0.00 -$6.29

#47351 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 8/8/2021 4 16 3 $4.00 $52.00 $1.82 $10.04 $40.14 $50.75 1.23 $4.92 $50.00 0 $0.00 -$4.17

#52437 KDBC 1:15 Monday 8/9/2021 12 48 1 $4.00 $188.00 $6.58 $36.28 $145.14 $183.47 1.23 $14.76 $60.00 14 $22.40 $86.31

#57699 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 8/10/2021 4 16 2 $4.00 $56.00 $1.96 $10.81 $43.23 $54.65 1.23 $4.92 $0.00 2 $3.20 $46.53

#57717 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 8/10/2021 15 60 3 $4.00 $228.00 $7.98 $44.00 $176.02 $222.50 1.23 $18.45 $60.00 8 $12.80 $131.25

#63975 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 8/11/2021 9 36 4 $4.00 $128.00 $4.48 $24.70 $98.82 $124.91 1.23 $11.07 $60.00 3 $4.80 $49.04

#69613 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 8/12/2021 6 24 2 $4.00 $88.00 $3.08 $16.98 $67.94 $85.88 1.23 $7.38 $50.00 2 $3.20 $25.30

#75824 KDBC 1:15 Friday 8/13/2021 13 52 1 $4.00 $204.00 $7.14 $39.37 $157.49 $199.08 1.23 $15.99 $60.00 12 $19.20 $103.89

#79681 KDBC 6:15 Dennis Johnston Team Game 8/14/2021 8 32 $4.00 $128.00 $4.48 $24.70 $98.82 $124.91 1.23 $9.84 $60.00 0 $0.00 $55.07

#87933 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 8/15/2021 4 16 4 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $46.84 1.23 $4.92 $50.00 0 $0.00 -$8.08

#96125 Pairs KDBC 1:15 NAP 8/16/2021 14 56 2 $5.00 $270.00 $9.45 $52.11 $208.44 $263.49 6.15 $86.10 $60.00 14 $22.40 $94.99

#98358 KDBC 499er NAP Tuesday 1:05 8/17/2021 4 16 2 $5.00 $70.00 $2.45 $13.51 $54.04 $68.31 6.15 $24.60 $0.00 2 $3.20 $40.51

#98374 KDBC 1:15 NAP Tuesday 8/17/2021 13 52 $5.00 $260.00 $9.10 $50.18 $200.72 $253.73 6.15 $79.95 $60.00 14 $22.40 $91.38

#4355 KDBC 7:00 pm NAP Wednesday 8/18/2021 11 44 2 $5.00 $210.00 $7.35 $40.53 $162.12 $204.94 6.15 $67.65 $60.00 2 $3.20 $74.09

#9801 KDBC 10:15 am NAP Thursday GOLD 8/19/2021 8 32 2 $5.00 $150.00 $5.25 $28.95 $115.80 $146.38 6.15 $49.20 $60.00 4 $6.40 $30.78

#16033 KDBC 1:15 NAP Friday 8/20/2021 15 60 2 $5.00 $290.00 $10.15 $55.97 $223.88 $283.01 6.15 $92.25 $60.00 14 $22.40 $108.36

#22224 KDBC 7:00 NAP Speedball Saturday 8/21/2021 5 20 $5.00 $100.00 $3.50 $19.30 $77.20 $97.59 6.15 $30.75 $50.00 0 $0.00 $16.84

#29101 KDBC 7:00 pm NAP Sunday 8/22/2021 5 20 $5.00 $100.00 $3.50 $19.30 $77.20 $97.59 6.15 $30.75 $50.00 2 $3.20 $13.64

#34741 KDBC 1:15 Monday 8/23/2021 15 60 4 $4.00 $224.00 $7.84 $43.23 $172.93 $218.60 1.23 $18.45 $60.00 16 $25.60 $114.55

#40210 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 8/24/2021 3 12 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $46.84 1.23 $3.69 $0.00 0 $0.00 $43.15

#40226 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 8/24/2021 13 52 4 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $187.37 1.23 $15.99 $60.00 12 $19.20 $92.18

#46300 KDBC 7:00 pm Wednesday 8/25/2021 11 44 1 $4.00 $172.00 $6.02 $33.20 $132.78 $167.85 1.23 $13.53 $60.00 3 $4.80 $89.52

#51699 KDBC 10:15 am Thursday 8/26/2021 9 36 3 $4.00 $132.00 $4.62 $25.48 $101.90 $128.82 1.23 $11.07 $60.00 4 $6.40 $51.35

#57951 KDBC 1:15 Friday 8/27/2021 16 64 2 $4.00 $248.00 $8.68 $47.86 $191.46 $242.02 1.23 $19.68 $60.00 16 $25.60 $136.74

#70070 KDBC 7:00 pm Sunday 8/29/2021 5 20 4 $4.00 $64.00 $2.24 $12.35 $49.41 $62.46 1.23 $6.15 $50.00 0 $0.00 $6.31

#75505 KDBC 1:15 Monday 8/30/2021 16 64 4 $4.00 $240.00 $8.40 $46.32 $185.28 $234.21 1.23 $19.68 $60.00 19 $30.40 $124.13

#81072 KDBC 1:15 Tuesday 8/31/2021 13 52 4 $4.00 $192.00 $6.72 $37.06 $148.22 $187.37 1.23 $15.99 $60.00 10 $16.00 $95.38

#81056 KDBC 299er Tuesday 1:05 8/31/2021 3 12 $4.00 $48.00 $1.68 $9.26 $37.06 $46.84 1.23 $3.69 $0.00 0 $0.00 $43.15

36 Total 338 1,352 82 $4,151.82 $5,248.33 $843.78 $1,790.00 217 $347.20 $2,267.35

Support Your Club Games $0.00 $0.00

$4,151.82 $5,248.33

HST $603.79 ($97.07) $506.72

Net of HST $4,644.54 $746.71 $1,760.63

 Exchange Rate $1.264 $5,248.33 actual deposit 


